
Elko Speedway

Hornets Feature 9/9/2017

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Alex Vincent36V Owatonna, MN Finished13

Justin Schelitzche14 Lester Prairie, Mn Finished24

Brandon Olson36B Mpls, Mn Finished35

Brandon Plekkenpol55 Shakopee, MN Finished41

Michael Wachs Jr3 Shakopee, MN Finished57

Luke Geisler5 Richfield, MN Finished66

Nick Hadler3/4 Inver Grove Heights, MN Finished72

Hornets Heat 9/9/2017

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Michael Wachs Jr3 Shakopee, MN Finished13

Luke Geisler5 Richfield, MN Finished21

Brandon Olson36B Mpls, Mn Finished37

Justin Schelitzche14 Lester Prairie, Mn Finished45

Alex Vincent36V Owatonna, MN Finished54

Nick Hadler3/4 Inver Grove Heights, MN Finished62

Brandon Plekkenpol55 Shakopee, MN Finished76

Late Model Dbl Feature One 9/9/2017

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Jacob Goede72 Carver, MN Finished15

Joe Neisius75 Rosemount, MN Finished213

Derek Lemke71 Shakopee, MN Finished38

Donny Reuvers41 Dundas, MN Finished411

Chris Marek3M Lakeville, MN Finished59

Grant Brown14 Prior Lake, MN Finished62

Steve Anderson50 Lakeville, MN Finished710

Jeff Partington99 Farmington, MN Finished816

Joey Garofalo02 Farmington, MN Finished919

Chad Walen52 Prior Lake, MN Finished1021

Justin Neisius51 Eagan, MN Finished1120

Nick Panitzke22 Lakeville, MN Finished127

Mark Lamoreaux26 Bloomington, MN Finished1322

Bryan Wrolstad13 Northfield, MN Finished143

Owin Giles6 New Market, MN Finished1518

Kyle Kirberger2 Ramsey, MN Finished161

Jackson Lewis5L Lakeville, MN Finished1725

Rick Burns33 Veseli, MN Finished1823

Jared Duda53D St. Michael, MN Finished1924

Tyler Kingery58 Prior Lake, MN Finished2026

Michael Haggar19 Greenfield, MN DNF2115

Michael Ostdiek18 Lakeville, MN DNF224

Dylan Moore54 Northfield, MN DNF236



Elko Speedway

Late Model Dbl Feature One 9/9/2017

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Michael Beamish40 Eagan, MN DNF2412

Jon Lemke17 Shakopee, Mn DNF2517

Ryan Kamish42 Farmington, MN DNF2614

Late Model Dbl Feature Two 9/9/2017

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Nick Panitzke22 Lakeville, MN Finished12

Jacob Goede72 Carver, MN Finished213

Justin Neisius51 Eagan, MN Finished33

Chad Walen52 Prior Lake, MN Finished44

Chris Marek3M Lakeville, MN Finished59

Joe Neisius75 Rosemount, MN Finished612

Derek Lemke71 Shakopee, MN Finished711

Owin Giles6 New Market, MN Finished815

Jeff Partington99 Farmington, MN Finished96

Ryan Kamish42 Farmington, MN Finished1026

Grant Brown14 Prior Lake, MN Finished118

Jon Lemke17 Shakopee, Mn Finished1225

Bryan Wrolstad13 Northfield, MN Finished1314

Michael Beamish40 Eagan, MN Finished1424

Donny Reuvers41 Dundas, MN Finished1510

Jared Duda53D St. Michael, MN Finished1619

Jackson Lewis5L Lakeville, MN Finished1717

Rick Burns33 Veseli, MN Finished1818

Mark Lamoreaux26 Bloomington, MN Finished191

Tyler Kingery58 Prior Lake, MN Finished2020

Steve Anderson50 Lakeville, MN DNF217

Joey Garofalo02 Farmington, MN DNF225

Michael Haggar19 Greenfield, MN DNF2321

Kyle Kirberger2 Ramsey, MN DNF2416

Michael Ostdiek18 Lakeville, MN DNS2522

Dylan Moore54 Northfield, MN DNS2623

Late Model Qualifying 9/9/2017

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Steve Anderson50 Lakeville, MN Finished117

Chris Marek3M Lakeville, MN Finished218

Derek Lemke71 Shakopee, MN Finished33

Nick Panitzke22 Lakeville, MN Finished42

Dylan Moore54 Northfield, MN Finished51

Jacob Goede72 Carver, MN Finished65

Michael Ostdiek18 Lakeville, MN Finished74

Bryan Wrolstad13 Northfield, MN Finished822



Elko Speedway

Late Model Qualifying 9/9/2017

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Grant Brown14 Prior Lake, MN Finished97

Kyle Kirberger2 Ramsey, MN Finished1025

Donny Reuvers41 Dundas, MN Finished119

Michael Beamish40 Eagan, MN Finished1214

Joe Neisius75 Rosemount, MN Finished136

Ryan Kamish42 Farmington, MN Finished1426

Michael Haggar19 Greenfield, MN Finished1524

Jeff Partington99 Farmington, MN Finished1613

Jon Lemke17 Shakopee, Mn Finished1711

Owin Giles6 New Market, MN Finished1810

Joey Garofalo02 Farmington, MN Finished1916

Justin Neisius51 Eagan, MN Finished2012

Chad Walen52 Prior Lake, MN Finished2115

Mark Lamoreaux26 Bloomington, MN Finished228

Rick Burns33 Veseli, MN Finished2320

Jared Duda53D St. Michael, MN Finished2423

Jackson Lewis5L Lakeville, MN Finished2521

Tyler Kingery58 Prior Lake, MN Finished2619

Legends Feature 9/9/2017

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Derek Lemke71 Shakopee, MN Finished17

Dirk Henry3H Sauk Center, MN Finished25

Tristan Swanson91 New Market, MN Finished310

Cole Klein8 Rogers, MN Finished46

Baiden Heskett75H Alvarado, TX Finished58

Devyn Stocker75 Savage, MN Finished61

Austin Jahr47 Farmington, MN Finished712

Hans Roeschli21 New Prague, MN Finished83

Robert Thurston2T Olivia, MN Finished99

Tim Brockhouse13 Shakopee, MN Finished1016

Bruce Allen33 Chanhassen, MN Finished1113

Greg Erhardt31 Forest Lake, MN Finished1211

Luke Allen3L Chanhassen, MN Finished1314

Jackson Lewis7L Lakeville, MN DNF144

Robert Carter03 Prior Lake , MN DNF152

Will McCully26 Rochester, MN DNS1615

Legends Heat 1 9/9/2017

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Baiden Heskett75H Alvarado, TX Finished12

Cole Klein8 Rogers, MN Finished26

Jackson Lewis7L Lakeville, MN Finished34



Elko Speedway

Legends Heat 1 9/9/2017

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Robert Carter03 Prior Lake , MN Finished41

Robert Thurston2T Olivia, MN Finished55

Greg Erhardt31 Forest Lake, MN Finished68

Bruce Allen33 Chanhassen, MN Finished77

Will McCully26 Rochester, MN DNF83

Legends Heat 2 9/9/2017

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Derek Lemke71 Shakopee, MN Finished15

Dirk Henry3H Sauk Center, MN Finished27

Hans Roeschli21 New Prague, MN Finished31

Devyn Stocker75 Savage, MN Finished44

Tristan Swanson91 New Market, MN Finished53

Austin Jahr47 Farmington, MN Finished62

Luke Allen3L Chanhassen, MN Finished76

Tim Brockhouse13 Shakopee, MN DNF88

Thunder Car Dbl Feature One 9/9/2017

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Michael Homan28 Inver Grove Hgts, MN Finished12

Jeremy Wolff32 Chaska, MN Finished210

Dillon Sellner07 Farmington, MN Finished35

Conrad Jorgenson3 Lakeville, MN Finished411

Ted Reuvers8 Dundas, MN Finished56

Matt Wiebusch09 Shakopee, MN Finished64

Todd Kamish5 Lakeville, MN Finished79

Brent Kane99 Lonsdale, MN Finished87

Dustin Mann10 Farmington, MN Finished918

Ryan  Johnson75J Palm Beach Gardens , FL Finished1013

Colin Neisius13 Hastings, MN Finished113

Norm Grabinger92 Faribault, MN Finished1212

Dick Partington48 Farmington, MN Finished1315

Bryce  Blohm 37 Lakeville, MN Finished148

Brandon Petersen7 Faribault, MN Finished151

Nick Oxborough65O Savage, MN Finished1617

Michael Hanson19 Burnsville, MN Finished1714

Greg Gernentz4 Red Wing, MN Finished1816

Thunder Car Dbl Feature Two 9/9/2017

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Dustin Mann10 Farmington, MN Finished11

Conrad Jorgenson3 Lakeville, MN Finished26



Elko Speedway

Thunder Car Dbl Feature Two 9/9/2017

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Jeremy Wolff32 Chaska, MN Finished38

Brent Kane99 Lonsdale, MN Finished42

Matt Wiebusch09 Shakopee, MN Finished54

Todd Kamish5 Lakeville, MN Finished63

Ted Reuvers8 Dundas, MN Finished75

Dillon Sellner07 Farmington, MN Finished87

Michael Homan28 Inver Grove Hgts, MN Finished99

Colin Neisius13 Hastings, MN Finished1011

Bryce  Blohm 37 Lakeville, MN Finished1114

Ryan  Johnson75J Palm Beach Gardens , FL Finished1210

Norm Grabinger92 Faribault, MN Finished1312

Brandon Petersen7 Faribault, MN Finished1415

Dick Partington48 Farmington, MN Finished1513

Michael Hanson19 Burnsville, MN Finished1617

Greg Gernentz4 Red Wing, MN Finished1718

Nick Oxborough65O Savage, MN Finished1816

Thunder Car Qualifying 9/9/2017

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Conrad Jorgenson3 Lakeville, MN Finished13

Jeremy Wolff32 Chaska, MN Finished24

Todd Kamish5 Lakeville, MN Finished318

Bryce  Blohm 37 Lakeville, MN Finished48

Brent Kane99 Lonsdale, MN Finished52

Ted Reuvers8 Dundas, MN Finished67

Dillon Sellner07 Farmington, MN Finished76

Matt Wiebusch09 Shakopee, MN Finished85

Colin Neisius13 Hastings, MN Finished914

Michael Homan28 Inver Grove Hgts, MN Finished1010

Brandon Petersen7 Faribault, MN Finished1112

Norm Grabinger92 Faribault, MN Finished1211

Ryan  Johnson75J Palm Beach Gardens , FL Finished1313

Michael Hanson19 Burnsville, MN Finished149

Dick Partington48 Farmington, MN Finished1515

Greg Gernentz4 Red Wing, MN Finished1617

Nick Oxborough65O Savage, MN DNS1716

Dustin Mann10 Farmington, MN DQ181


